
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
84 MPLSA015-EA MPLSA015-EA 30.000 EA 56.700 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

85 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 30.000 EA 21.600 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

86 MPLSA061-EA MPLSA061-EA 12.000 EA 2.880 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

87 MPLSA076-EA MPLSA076-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

88 MPLSA077-EA MPLSA077-EA 20.000 EA 8.800 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

89 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

90 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 10.000 EA 2.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.432 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
PHARMED PHARMACEUTIC Document Number / Date
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
91 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

92 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

93 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

94 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 24.000 EA 23.040 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

95 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

96 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 10.000 EA 2.600 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

97 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 10.000 EA 3.100 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

98 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

99 MPLSA116-EA MPLSA116-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

100 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 150.000 EA 22,500.000 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

101 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 150.000 EA 22,500.000 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

102 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 6.000 EA 2.520 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

103 MPLSA160-EA MPLSA160-EA 3.000 EA 8.640 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

104 MPLSA168-EA MPLSA168-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

105 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

106 MPLSA176-EA MPLSA176-EA 216.000 EA 950.400 KG 0.036 CBM 0.000 EA 216.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
107 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 80.000 EA 274.400 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

108 MPLSA186-EA MPLSA186-EA 120.000 EA 288.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

109 MPLSA200-EA MPLSA200-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

110 MPLSA225-EA MPLSA225-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

111 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 15.000 EA 11.250 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

112 MPLSA230-EA MPLSA230-EA 20.000 EA 23.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

113 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

114 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 30.000 EA 45.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

115 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

116 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 2.000 EA 0.140 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

117 MPLSA273-EA MPLSA273-EA 2.000 EA 0.160 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

368 MPLSA015-EA MPLSA015-EA 30.000 EA 56.700 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

369 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 30.000 EA 21.600 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

370 MPLSA061-EA MPLSA061-EA 12.000 EA 2.880 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

371 MPLSA076-EA MPLSA076-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

372 MPLSA077-EA MPLSA077-EA 20.000 EA 8.800 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
373 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

374 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 10.000 EA 2.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

375 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

376 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

377 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

378 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 24.000 EA 23.040 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

379 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

380 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 10.000 EA 2.600 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

381 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 10.000 EA 3.100 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

382 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

383 MPLSA116-EA MPLSA116-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

384 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 150.000 EA 22,500.000 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

385 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 150.000 EA 22,500.000 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

386 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 6.000 EA 2.520 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

387 MPLSA160-EA MPLSA160-EA 3.000 EA 8.640 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

388 MPLSA168-EA MPLSA168-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
389 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

390 MPLSA176-EA MPLSA176-EA 216.000 EA 950.400 KG 0.036 CBM 0.000 EA 216.000 EA

391 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 80.000 EA 274.400 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

392 MPLSA186-EA MPLSA186-EA 120.000 EA 288.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

393 MPLSA200-EA MPLSA200-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

394 MPLSA225-EA MPLSA225-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

395 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 15.000 EA 11.250 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

396 MPLSA230-EA MPLSA230-EA 20.000 EA 23.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

397 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

398 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 30.000 EA 45.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

399 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

400 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 2.000 EA 0.140 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

401 MPLSA273-EA MPLSA273-EA 2.000 EA 0.160 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA
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